
Grey Trolley/Day up to 7 Days $30.00

GreyTrolley/Day over 7 Days $45.00

Cream Trolley/Day up to 7 Days $45.00

Blue Trolley/Day up to 7 Days $65.00

Blue Trolley/Day over 7 Days $80.00

Black Trolley/Day up to 7 Days $70.00

Black Trolley/Day over 7 Days $85.00

CHARGES AND RATES (excluding GST)
Effective Date 6/03/2024

Up and Down Per Foot Deck Length $14.00

Standard Wash Per Foot Deck Length $2.60

Environmental Per Foot Deck Length $1.75

Cream Trolley/Day over 7  Days $60.00

Trolley/Day up to 7 Days $70.00

Trolley/Day over 7 Days $85.00

MONOHULL TROLLEY HIRE RATE

FULL SLIP UP and DOWN RATES

FEES and SURCHARGES

Minimum Charge :  $100   

Weekends and Public Holidays Surcharge : $100 per trolley move

DISCOUNTS

MULTIHULL TROLLEY HIRE RATE

EQUIPMENT HIRE and ACCESSORIES

Berth Owner Discount % 7.5

Temporary Club Membership Fee (14 days) $40.00

Non Club Member Facilities Surcharge $60.00

Sander Hire Per Hour $10.00

Sander Disc Cost Each $2.70

Credit Card Payment Surcharge % 1

Club Member Discount % 7.5

WYNNUM MANLY YACHT CLUB MARINA LTD
Phone: 07 3396 4639

SLIPWAY SERVICES

A.C.N  010 710 148
ABN  52 010 710 148

Reciprocal Club Discount $50.00

HALF SLIP RATES - for wash, minor repairs, 
inspections  - maximum 3 hours 

Half Slip charge calculated as follows:

1 Day Trolley Hire plus
Wash Cost (if requested) plus

Environmental Cost (if wash is requested) plus

35% of Full Slip Up and Down Cost plus

Fees and Surcharges (if applicable) plus

Equipment Hire and Accessories Costs less

Discounts

Washdowns:    

Light, Standard, Heavy, and Turbo Wash 
available.

Trolleys:
Various trolleys are available.  Our marina 
staff will gladly assist in determining which 
trolley is best suited to your boat. 

Grey Trolley:  20'-30' 

Cream Trolley:  25'-35'

General Guide:  based on deck length (feet)

Blue Trolley:  30'-40'

Black Trolley:  35'-55'

Multihull Trolley:  Max. beam 6.5 metres 

Email: accounts@wmycmarina.com.au
www.manlymarina.com.au

Standard
 Rates

$12.95

Full Club 
Member

$2.41

$1.62

$27.75

$41.63

$41.63

$55.50

$60.13

$74.00

$64.75

$78.63

$64.75

$78.63

$9.25

$2.50

Std Rates Full Club Member


